The SYNERGY XD BP Stent System is the newest addition to Boston Scientific's SYNERGY™ Coronary
Stent System family that combines added trackability and pushability with a low-profile stent platform
to make optimal healing even more deliverable particularly in radial PCIs.
Enhanced laser-cut
hypotube technology
provides extra push for
challenging cases
Extended lubricious

2Measurement applies to the 2.50 mm diameter stent system.
3Dependent on diameter and length.
Ordering Information
© 2021 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Soucy N, Feygin J, et al. EuroIntervention. 2010 Nov;6(5):630-7.
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device.
Products shown for INFORMATION purposes only and may not be approved or for sale in certain countries. This material not intended for use in France.
2021 Copyright © Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. IC-1036701-AA - CreativeServices.
ø
(mm)
STENT LENGTH (mm)
8 12 16 20 24 28 32 38 48
 2.25 H7493941708220 H7493941712220 H7493941716220 H7493941720220 H7493941724220 H7493941728220 H7493941732220 H7493941738220
 2.50 H7493941708250 H7493941712250 H7493941716250 H7493941720250 H7493941724250 H7493941728250 H7493941732250 H7493941738250 H7493941748250
 2.75 H7493941708270 H7493941712270 H7493941716270 H7493941720270 H7493941724270 H7493941728270 H7493941732270 H7493941738270 H7493941748270
 3.00 H7493941708300 H7493941712300 H7493941716300 H7493941720300 H7493941724300 H7493941728300 H7493941732300 H7493941738300 H7493941748300
 3.50 H7493941708350 H7493941712350 H7493941716350 H7493941720350 H7493941724350 H7493941728350 H7493941732350 H7493941738350 H7493941748350
4.0 H7493941708400 H7493941712400 H7493941716400 H7493941720400 H7493941724400 H7493941728400 H7493941732400 H7493941738400 H7493941748400
4.5 H7493941712450 H7493941716450 H7493941720450 H7493941724450 H7493941728450 H7493941732450
5.0 H7493941712500 H7493941716500 H7493941720500 H7493941724500 H7493941728500 H7493941732500
Extended Laser-cut Hypotube
For Increased Pushability
Extended Lubricious Coating Length
For Increased Trackability